Thank You For Your Support!!! Yahoo/Inbox	ĩ
Florida Kiwanis Foundation <alis 10:14="" 2="" am<br="" at="" nov="" wed,="" 🚔="">To: mykiwanisaccount2020@yahoo.co</alis>	☆
Good Morning,	
Thank you for your emergency relief support! <u>We are incredibly grateful</u> for you and your continued support! Florida children and families are truly being helped by your gift.	
Thank you again!	
-	
Alison Lauer, Executive Director Florida Kiwanis Foundation "Leaving a Legacy for the Children" 904-444-5734	
FLORIDA KIWANIS FOUNDATION	>
A (A)	
5	
Thank You for Your Donation! Yahoo/Inbox	\$
Florida Kiwanis Foundat Source Wed, Nov 2 at 10:13 AM To: mykiwanisaccount2020@	☆
Greetings Kiwanis Club of Seminole Breakfast Foundation, Inc,	a na serie de la companya de la comp
Thank you for your support of Florida Kiwanis Foundation. Your generosity allows us to continue to make an impact in the lives of so many Florida youth. Please find below your donation details.	o o di sa na angi pana Yang bian Yang bian di sa kata pang bian di sa kata pang bian di sa kata pang bian di sa
Thank you again,	
Florida Kiwanis Foundation Team	
Date: November 2, 2022 Trans ID: 17645337 Name: Kiwanis Club of Seminole Breakfast Foundation, Inc Amount: \$300.00 Payment Type: Check	
We are an exempt organization as described in Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code EIN 23-7115348. Your donation is appreciated.	B